Herrar 20 km
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Rickard Bergengren
Rasnak Crona
Simon Grenlov
Adam Blomberg
Jonas Hagberg

Erik Bondesson
Henrik Arlig
Kenneth Ingemarsson
Andreas Méakinen
Erik Thiberg

Anders Ericson
Jonas Colting
Jonas Olsson
Daniel Parkhagen
Kristoffer Petersson
Gustaf Radman
Martin Bergstrém
Fredrik Ottosson
Oliver Wennerholm
Oskar Hahne

Folke Hagberg

Kjell Johansson
Johan Eriksson
Mikael Johansson
Morgan Palmqvist
Stefan Jardle
Tommy Alexandersson
Magnus Eriksson
Mats Tolfsson

Per Moller

Daniel Nilsson

48,42
49,23
51,41
53,31
54,04
54,36
55,35
55,47
56,09
58,32
1,05,01
1,05,57
1,06,17
1,06,18
1,08,05
1,09,15
1,10,09
1,11,02
1,11,59
1,13,53
1,14,23
1,15,00
1,15,49
1,18,57
1,24,06
1,23,05
1,24,47
1,30,34
1,31,14
1,42,39
2,00,19



Damer 20 km
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Anna Goransson
Sofia Larsson

Elin Lilja

Maria Gunnarsson
Eva-Lotta Kurkinen
Agneta Johansson
Anna Ingvarsson
Nina Bergman
Helena Larsson
Annelie Johansson

Ingrid Krafft

Paula Isopahkala

Lena Thylén
Johanna Lidborg
Linda Wik Fors
Carola Bulow

Jenny Sund

Henriette Sanddahl

Christel Olsson
Christina Lidborg

Anne Andersson

1,12,19
1,15,52
1,16,25
1,17,37
1,20,29
1,23,37
1,26,32
1,27,54
1,29,08
1,31,24
1,31,48
1,31,48
141,11
1,41,29
1,44,24
1,45,28
1,45,48
1,45,48
1,49,48
1,51,10
1,56,32



